
Regular Hours: Jan. 23 - May 5 

Sunday 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 a.m.* 

Monday - Thursday 7:30 a.m. - 1:00 a.m.* 

Friday 7:30 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.* 

Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.* 

Special Hours 

Winter Intersession & Special Hours: Dec 23 -  Jan 22 

Monday - Friday 10:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

Dec 23 - Jan 2, Fri - Monday Closed 

January 7 & 14, Saturday Closed 

January 8 & 15, Sunday 1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Jan 16, Monday Closed 

January 21 - 22, Sat - Sun  Closed 

Spring Recess:  March 10 - 19 

March 10, Friday  7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

March 11- 12, Sat - Sun  Closed       

March 13 - 17, Mon - Fri  1:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

March 18, Saturday  Closed  

March 19, Sunday 1:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.* 

Special Hours:  April 14 -16 

April 14, Friday  7:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

April 15, Saturday 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.       

April 16, Sunday 5:00 p.m. - 1:00 a.m.*  

Finals Week  May 6 - 12 

May 6,  Saturday 10:00 a.m. - midnight* 

May 7, Sunday 11:00 a.m.- 2:00 a.m.* 

May 8 -10, Mon - Wed 7:30 a.m. - 2:00 a.m.* 

May 11, Thursday 7:30 a.m. - 1:00 a.m. 

May 12, Friday 7:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Special Hours: May 13 - 21 

Monday - Friday 10:00 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.  

Saturday & Sunday Closed 

May 29, Monday Closed 

M u r p h y  L i b r a r y  H o u r s  

S p r i n g  2 0 1 7  

Reference Desk  

Sunday 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.  
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.  

Monday -  Wednesday 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.  
6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.  

Thursday 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

Friday 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
 

Special Reference Hours 
Dec 23-Jan 22, March 11-18, April 16, May 6-7; 12-21 

Closed  
March 19, Sunday  6:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

May 8-11, Mon - Thu 11:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Area Research Center 

Monday - Friday 9:30 a.m. - noon 
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.  

Saturday - Sunday Closed 

Spring Recess  and May 13 - 21 hours as posted. 

Murphy Library Phone Numbers 

Acquisitions  785-8509  

Administrative Office  785-8520  

Cataloging  785-8638  

Circulation/Reserves   785-8507  

Collection Development                      785-8567  

ILL & Document Delivery  785-8636  

Information Lit Scheduling          785-8637  

Library Systems & Technology           785-8807  

Outreach  785-8396  

Periodicals  785-8510  

Reference Desk  785-8508  

Special Collections  785-8511  

HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

http://www.uwlax.edu/murphylibrary/hours/murphy-library-hours-of-operation/ 
  

*Academic Initiatives funding has made 11 additional 

hours  a week possible  for 2016-2017. 


